

CalvertHealth Foundation

Application for the North Star Society

Rising Stars who raise \$1,000 or more and complete 40+ hours of volunteer service to CalvertHealth in a school year will receive recognition in the North Star Society, a program which honors extraordinary philanthropic support from our youth community. Rising Stars, both individuals and teams/club, who reach this level of giving will receive a CalvertHealth North Star pin at the annual Rising Star Banquet along with an additional college recommendation from the CalvertHealth President and CEO.

Rising Stars who achieve North Star Society designation are asked to complete their North Star Society documentation no later than March 1 of the current school year. Please contact Rebecca Burgess at the CalvertHealth Foundation with any questions or inquiries at rebecca.burgess@calverthealthmed.org or 410.4144570.

Basic Information (please print clearly):	
Name of individual or Team Name:	
Telephone:	Email:
Address:	
Name of High School:	
Rising Star Information	
How many students were involved in Rising form for additional space)?	g Star, and what are their names (use back of



CalvertHealth Foundation

Application for the North Star Society

what was the total amount of funding donated by you or your organization, and what activities did you conduct to raise those funds?
How many hours did you or your team dedicate in volunteer service to CalvertHealth, and what volunteer activities did you complete at the hospital or hospital-sponsored event?